In accordan(e with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6,5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

seciomssassor e NOTiICE Of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

HAMGUAANA

15/1 1/201 9 #271
COMPANIES HOUSE

m Company details

oo [0 (5 o 4159 415

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Countryman Business Limited

hold black capitals.

|

E Liquidatot’s name
Full forename(s) | Richard
Surname ] Tonks
E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber‘ 6th Floor
Street l Bank House
Post town | Cherry Street
County/Region ‘ Birmingham
Postcode Bl2[ [sfafL] [
Country [
m Liquidator's name @
© Other liguidator
Full forename(s) Margaret Use this section to tell us about
Surname Carter another liquidator.
u Liquidator's address @
Building name/number {Sth Floor © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l Bank House another liquidator.
Post town l Cherry Street
County/Region ,Eirmingham
s [sl2] [SIAIL[
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

s He  [2of1Te

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

=

Signature date

1% 2llle

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Countryman Busiriess Limited

on the 31 October 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name KN MAREDE O

Signed

Dated 3‘/!@/!"!




Countryman Business Limited
Statement Of AHalrs as at 31 October 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vajue Reatise
£ £

Assets subject to fued charge:
Aszsets sublert to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Club Countryman Limited 62,008.00 NiL
Goodwill 215,525.00 nNL
VAT Refund 16,686.00 16,686.00
Cash at Bank 1?4;515,55 174,616.55
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 191,302.55

Signature % WDH& W A 0/’ e




Countryman Business Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 31 October 2019

Al - Summary of Liabliitles
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated totat assets available for preferential craditors {Carried from Page A) 1%1,302.55
Uabliitles
Preferential Creditors:-
Ermployes Arrsars/Hol Pay 3,810.82
Pension Schemas 464,00
: 27482
Estimoted deficiency/surplus as regards preferantlal creditors 187,027.73
Dehts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIt
187,027.73
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floeting charge holders 187,0627.73
Uehts secured by floating charges post 14 Septerber 2003
NHL
Estimated defidency/surplus of assets after floating charges 187,027.73
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Toial assets avollable to unsecured craditors 187,0272.73
Unsecured non-prefarential claims {excduding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 671,184.84
HM Revenus & Customs - PAYE 741588
H M Revenue & Customs -CT . 18537
tan Harford - Directors Loan Account 20,000.00
CFL {2015) Limited - Intercompany 15,253.40
Hastro Holdings Limited - intercompeny 162,908.96
HES innovetions - intercompany 10,375.94
Team Wild Limited - Intercompany 145,562.11
Employees Redyndancy & PILON 21,86542
Consumer creditors £536:00 )
: ) 1,057,088.02
Estimated defidenty/surpius a3 regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {870,060.2%}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {870,060.29)
issued and calied up capital
Qrdinary Sharehniders 300.00
300.00
Estimated total defidency/surpius as regards members {870,360.29)

Signature Date 3./ 'o/' ﬁ




B0 708

OFTY §T0T A0 TE SD'STOT “RA TS 54
\§ T ameuls
00°00E 446 TTYD "BUGWIRD Yiliuad "PECYE MIWIID 3 B3NS ‘35H0N BELIGUWIND P17 SUOREINGN 18207 UBLQWID I
00°80P'e X35 BV ‘BLGUT) ‘uojdluRg VORNUMILAD ‘YSnoM Yo pI] soonbuep epquind &0
$8'66 UBWAE Ugor 3 BAD 2000

QUL PLiS 'Raspanyes agaxonn

05'8L9 ‘asop) efAuRIY €T daamg ueap) il
000081 NING ZOVS ‘BHYSINOKIUID *SPIARQ 1§ SIS MNN 22 UM SID huinal
PI'965'S SHY 9Td) WOYUNS VOISI| AN ‘UTUIGALL WIES JE0K BT pmsAn saydpy B0
00"£98'T (PO *PaeasT] Jojuayuay Suspied BugmoD bt uBaD SUYD 00
00 00Y QE 937 J1sSa01aY ‘PECY INUIRID § ABMUOD S Floa)
89°500'S 45T STV ‘SUSRIDLUOH ‘UapuadiBY AaNS YBiH 98 PayL SI9SUMBUT LOSIM SIHRLD S0
ST'8 Z19 DTV ‘BAYSIAY DG |, ‘93014 apiSUIng ‘SSNOK 1D sapsgdon ) 0
00°'00Z b T ‘vedpn ‘usazg) Aslpu ‘peoy 1sinyduot sE GnOSAY pue Yljeay J0j puny SiaUED 00
YAl 4 0d6 T8 ‘VOIBUIPS] ‘sue Aoy T Tiun eden bises]
. 009t A8 £VD "Bisgunn) ‘uoiFiAL ‘pIeMIsap ‘saBee) Wong ¥Reg 2 AydeiSeloyq ysng uag 08
16'96L°2 BIE UM ‘2aSpI0jaIaH ‘UosBuUly ‘feysund] pajuil] saanbiepy ssusoling 08D
SUEIYT 039 ¥ "WRBURLLEG ARMIUIIND A0 §T '35N0H UOUUED 1003 Yip 1g 08
009587 0 OTAM 'SPUBIPIN 159/ "UOICIRLLIBAIOM “3ALQ a5H0IaILT L) JBINPON & 1N P17 adquyaunIg 0D
0T'992'F 48€ BT ‘sowiey ) -uodn-sauels "Aemasney) 3yl 'aSNoH UBMS Ser) ysplg 00 o)
00005 piseaed qog Yo
OP'SE9'S ) OVE 118 ‘PUBHApUNS ‘353 U} BIAWYDDTY ‘PY ISUEBM "GE IUN P syuay ayjeg oad
00'¥S8'T ZNT 6Y1 ‘eMquunD ‘[pus) ‘a3e1sy {BPISNpu| peroy dByS ZT 'shom d8pug 1uw paan {3 OGS} BN B B 3080
E'96T'01 uewmayg sBiosn 20T
00°96Z°T FYT THN "YIIMION “PROY UINOY “ASRO} 1IUSOIg Wy yovd
Do0BE'z OdL TSA ‘IESIEM, PUET UBDFS PY) 1350 enby o
00’052 : Sd7 $58 ‘1035148 ‘P 2AGLBUH by yemop Apuy 7 x)
00°008 V10 STAS ‘PUOYEIS "ASjuE) Ag amors ‘uueg uolauy o)pmg SV uaLBWY LD
00°00%°9 176 QIXO "HOXO juCySINop “FUET MOD ‘2UILID SSANSNE [RINY SPUBUSLA ‘6T 714 WuN I0JALIG IHLBTOGIY 338D Bydly 9OV3
000887 VHO SVT “@yseoue ajepuans ‘auet s1edsawl 41z Supsie) aHiGoN USRIV v
000021 408 TTUM ‘2HUSIDISIIOM LIBYSIAG “UOIBIIIT YHON ‘3PISISIM 'BSADHIRIN 341 uexo) uey VD
000007 87€ ¥50 10358 ‘UoIBysUg ‘AuEuUMO] 156M €T wepne wepy £
OZEY A8 ZOD *X0553 “SB353YDOT) “LN0YD) X0 £2/ 12 p1 souszede a)|naoy VD
3 ssaippy aweN hany
s403|pa.1D Aupdwia) - ¢
PN SSBUISNG UBWARUND)

pawN sAUIPIoH SUlMpIRE



B0"STOT "AATDS 841

0w Tt 6T0T JeP0 IE
§ aimeudiy
00968 . . WNE LAM ‘UURGIIAN0M ‘UOTBLGLY PuoysoD ‘Peoy Ladmen ISHL 2 VOHD-
©eooov'r: dH2 6TVS ‘OfIBPuel] NRIALAIPAGY Wam-PIEIID Aupuued pioo Aajiea pueiyBiy O
" "00'98E'E NOZ 541 ‘12243 SpgyD ‘adueln s)093pog P UK 20HY
. ogedl - HIS 1138 'UDPUDT JDISNS WRENG ST SOIPNS XOA 60ZM sBaguosung . SDED.
© ooooy - ‘ HD8 26D ‘VAumBpugue) ‘voiduey “aun 341 ¥ AW PRUCIW BBID  SO80..
. - goress MIE £ SHYSPIOIPAG ‘U0IM B UMOPLNG ‘BAK] YOoUqUELD) T3 pueg SulgoY weyeln 00, .
-oborpgL XIS STNN "SURLION “Buuanoy ‘PEOY UOIIM 0T oo} pueig 3030 02
. OTEEY: INF ENT UI0IUN ‘9500 U0YOL) 7 ‘ISNOY jRGOJD P31 SUORNIOS IOMIEN DD 2050
" o000 [v6 £19 “weyBupusg ‘peoy IDUsaD TE Spii Bugayies 109D
. 00rg0s T V9 02V “BPGUIAD ‘53N U] LOIYBN0IY PURIPODM, ‘LIRS APISISINLINY MOT aunpopw Asen 0082
COESSET IVT PTHM ‘wanzy a3 Bupds “asnay 12313 AN SRR Buf 339K €040 -
L BERETEY - AVT BNM "sEOUR] ‘BjRpSIBiuieys ‘PIE X08 Od P11 (i) sugRouay 640
- QO0BET AZ9 T4) paoja) “uoBUloM "D PEAAIOH vEE saj35e) Asejuey 108
ootEy - 004 Youapaly 604
. aooesor HYE STSM "aiyspogeis ‘Aapadng “ued Asjuiasg “asnoH piatd PT) anso0pX3 $03D
oL 00eTEy - [d2 BAM ‘2AYSPIOYES ‘uolidy ‘peoY YoMLY TT P112iN XB1UaA3 03 .
. 19°650°2€ Sdir Z0A SHIYRLOA YLION ¥SIIYL "Agssapien ‘peoy uodpy ‘suapieg Agsiepies P {04400 JyRL 12AT €03
CoovET T AGB £3Q ‘4ysAquoq ‘uoisay)) ‘peoy Joueay T ‘3snay 3Nje9 P Swashs Ayanoog afey 00
00528 . L4b BTNL FUBY “ISIMpme "PrOY SBUNSEH JUBLIUIBLINIUY UOSUYOS Ja)ad Of wea) Aeidsig a1myna '3 233 sy ajdel oz s ]
O00SE . - 2V SNH MK ‘anuany pieppos 9F SIS 1900 yoa:
T o9sOLT dHE TIVD ‘Qpuad Hpeglaums ‘acgelung 3y 2 3anbue 10 8000
05'6EL’E 15 BT88 "PIMsploweg “URT pRLAGUIRID ‘Hpe awjoy a8plg 00730 BOGD
| §E99gIr 90t zE8 ‘weyBuuig g ssauisng RRIPOOM ‘ALY POOM SBRIDN 88 9 uN Bupasie YOI DIUQ 4003 .
- 00'VBE XH8 STV ‘eLquiry ‘Aqaiddy ‘238353 {ELISNPLUL 1401] SSOI) "PROY YURGHIM T WU S}PeAUD) HEPSUIG 90
00°00¥ d3L 1679 ‘weyuaysyD ‘peoy smueqn 9y st AlSUsQ SO
0008267 986 TIN "MEYSIM 'SUIBUMON 42315 R eE0T PaILN SH PruL 5jARQ PO
00°085'T LNt STNL “JUaX JSPMEH ‘PEOY SBURSEH JUALLLIEUaIUT VOSUYO! J2%ad OFD 3G snosvBueg ks enl
goebet spuepdin epeyieq z0ad:
eoovt HYE EZAE 2NYDIOA YLON URNS ‘lieH uojyBnosg i Jarem dy) polALT) SUCHEINGN AQUROD UeWISAEQ 1000
- OVEBTST DV8 YIS JBIeN0NN RANS YN 7 PR {ST0Z) D 80D
ooved r1g ZEND "aurysduiey ‘playssnlag ‘peoy piojpag ‘9 yun P1] Bupaaufiug vosny Fivu5)
7 : ssaippy sty Ay
sioypasy Auedwod - g
pajiun ssausng vewAiuno)

paILY SBuIPjON sumpled



SO'STOT "4 YOS Sdi

BRI

P11 TR SO0 TE
©0B009T. . AT TIVQ ey puassArIg 13315 uolBuliom gYT ‘Ssmoy Alpnoeg S30jA35 ALDD SO L0
©eTTHAT 186 TTVD "UGLWRD Yiuad 1183 [BUISRPU] ABIMED ‘peoy AlImED P17 B4 Jueld Aenan S0WD
©ooOsLE dX0 EVIWN *spog Wouiliph] ‘peoy LORES “ULIB] JinUd PIO YL paywn ewydadBapy SO
- OURIET " - 845930 ‘VIBAQIRQ "BuINoqysY ‘ABppanog ‘auet aamg PY} HOSURS] UVEDIN POWD
" O000L N6 NN SIUBULON ‘YLoMXLE TUS0SAD {jiyNedd 2y 1SN WAL BN 0D
. oopEs . 144 TTVO "BHQUIN) ‘@iiuag ‘ajeBpues T¢ Aiyeg saBBeny oD
- 0000ET - wes; OV 00D
. O0eT . 508 631 'ANKINSIIIEY femieg 1aa05 YBIM £9 JaAlE7) SUDYS pus ISPV BSA00) A 0D
- QUDSE'T: SdO 72V "ELQUIND SPIS|QUIY “jiH PesysIMEH MDUS PUNOH JaIMo] [T o}
POB0O'9E . - OHZ OTVD “BUGIWND YILURd JAIM0T ‘B0 238153 15NJ1 830153 JBLIMaT oD
e NDE
LFWETT OZdN “SRIEM YIN0S LIodmaN ‘peay Jipie) Bu|ssea.d 3d10Au; ‘(10) PY1 dnoug eipaiy 1sanbsman DI 2297 00
00°8Bg'8. XIE ¥ HIPIED ‘YILOY ‘PRoY |Jamo) "SopnIS uaesdawn aupefuriuaaBar 0D
© 00T 4T OTWD ‘BHAMING YHIUag Weyysy "asnoy Uydiog ‘wolsH saBenod 1spae] o
00052 AT ET1d Heaa) ‘2007 'SPBEALY 2GW0] 13MeT DICUIT SN oD
.oDesT. . ANO 801D MBSSNG 1SaM, IeUJIED ‘Al S100pO0M B3e110) a103pOoM ¢ {I2 4141 sjpeyD) yenouy 5000
00000°Y XHL GEVY ‘UIYSEUET DURHOYUMOQ "uL) JODI & Xou|g g 3a1) whig sgopung a8puasddy o0
COODET: . - N6 NN *SWRYHON “JLIOMNLE JUIISRID [IRjXDId £9 un3Kng LAY 1).8)
oorosz . - st STNH ‘QYSIOA 1563 "EOSWIOH ‘suspies ALBGMENS JI0ppey 4L Jouads agey 00
-00'005°9: . DSB8 §15 ‘VISPIOYEIS ‘WNSLININ “PMDPBIG 'PECY dUpIRMSIYT £ sapydwny |23 §it)s)
QUOET'T. - MZ L34 "Bnnsoqraad SEed) ‘anoug s50uD 4L GN0g 7 350F YO
-~ GOGTEULT QUE TZA) ‘Ainy ‘dean siapng ‘asnoy seasBoud PoOD Wiof £
WSy IT XL 21D '483S30N0IS JAISUUANM ‘PeY (01519 P (S3ue) 0D g joemMUY uiof o
“QOETLT Q3L GTM ‘UopueT “anuaay Angsayjeys 17 - 6T 3jd aBueyoxg Adwaarg [pUORELIEL) 001
LESET. 974 P42 "PIED 'UBYSKUET] ‘PROY S AL ‘3010 SUOANGIISK] UOHBILUDJUY SAXB) 17 - SWOISNY 1§ SNUBAIY I H 0HD
BESIYY 97S 30 "PIRED ‘uasiuel] ‘peoy SeID A) ‘SO SUONNGIASIO UOREULO) SANRY 3AVd - SWOISND ¥ BRUBASY NH YOHD
Y6 SEE0T suaneAouu] SIH 60HD
0o'eog'or V8 PTLS FSx0RN 193S YounD 7 piopieH SpuRl$ vel K
. 96'806"29T - BVE TS 'BUSPIGHEIS SBIBXCNT TS YD 2 P37 sBUIP|OH DASEH (OHD
D529 MS9 TTVE ‘LolBupicag ‘prod IRg ‘BSus o Y doig noR, jjit do 20HD
TO000E Lyp SINY W) Jsunyymey) ‘peoy sBunsed TUSWIIEIIUT UDSUROT Jolad 0D moys oy DHI
3 S53UPPY e Ay

ss031pas) Auedwio) - 4
papup ssausng UBWAIILNOD)
pajwn} sBulpioH suimpieq



B0°STOT "1 105 Sl

OFTT ETOZ 290190 1€

D0'SE HAT ZEOS “wpysduley ‘weyyem s,doysig ‘peoy spuejten

7 2o HYR LTON ‘iisweyBumon ‘proyusy u) Apuni ‘peoy vegin ¢

. 0poERT 4VS GNS ‘MOJSWU|IAA “BUET JDIEAA “3SNOH DIRAM
| TSERE - 40 0TV0 TRIUIND LR ‘PURPPIRG 182D Buapung 57
Gy'vSY'Er - 69TIS L9TEX0GO 4 ajj0d BapyspCYRS - 00K

’ - . DHIT
T ELoLsL 6¥S .QE%E P8y 359y ‘peoY 3LIOGYIAGR ISHOH IH PULIMaY ‘S0USD Bs5300sd JuBAed Pt dnoso pei ko D
00oss - LEZ 91N *ARINS UORQINS 'BNLIANY SUIOGUED) B 1919 vigoy oD
" D9GEY DIE OLVD "eHGUIND “B10Uad 'PUBPPLIS B{1i) Yueg uayeg FOOM PHEPIY ¥ e )
08'pEL” m DUE ¥13Q woplup; pagien "YSRIOLRS J68.) U0 voling TRans 1Bey SUONNIOS Wilig X3YRY 1
8.03 V0 DZ1S PIOPEIS 'UOTLT LI UUD AN “tLied AsnOY pay SUCY T} IS Y 043

Qg PLLS
- G9'B8E ‘AUYSPIOYEIS IBBXOTN ‘HEYSWEI ‘PEcY BUOLS ‘PIEIST [ELASNPU] ([EYSWIIE ‘035 Pu3 YUEG patioan gy o
ook SVE NTOM “uopuo) "Ainqswoolq 15 Jysanold o 82 SHeoBPIND oo
0082 ZHL STS1 "spawr A0 1IOW ST PHOM ApRT 18 toUNg 5, jueqoy Jossajald 604
o0asey NX9 TINN "MuaAeg ‘PRYAY T35 Yainy) uued jeaman diySUELISSIOH [eofiTeld 4o
. -09's0T'G 39 PINS ‘Weyuaddip) Wey 99PN B0 A Y lH 3jqeL Huid 0d)
C0g00E. 207 9530 “Bdioy Sud pIpsyeg 57 uewsjogt ditiud 5040
ooz DAD STT) “AMUCD “UL1pRAMIDG YDIRIG - 4 - SIRN £T suoodg ASBag P43
ooozntT Zd8 6TVS “wWopBun pANLN ‘AHSIMALLIRLIEY RPIMURT "SIatE)) ‘Yamguilig T (s400ppEW JuIRIED) ST Juey £042
- 008 A9 QUM JRSEI0M PIOJDYDIM ‘IBpURNI0 sajuag pasaduey 2040
0m00s T | MID EEUN “joyns ‘piegaxed ‘peoy 08109035 5 s}8La4 plyaNed oD
ng i 308 TV ‘BUGIUIN) UOSIBAYT ‘SHEMUIGIN YBiH ‘moped Jnods Jiei 1D)SEQ JIMS XEQ SBUOr UBM) 000
000 - - VYT 1OH ‘seloliey Jeans sawer g aedossey uaplp 40, 20]
00a0E XUO 9TNN ‘Bupaliey aang uopiag 95 adew PN EIND
oooys. Z1Z BAD ‘SSIHMIEA Bd YAIa@pUols ‘asnoy aimiinauly N N
BEID'E. UNE WZIF 'uopuat ‘aedsdoysis SET PAED HPASD ISOMIEN TOND
00'005°9 sJeg VSN oOND
i3 v Hodipnos ‘syueg JUa0SaL) POOAIARY ST AN 0 9 3N VOND
Lpoese 359 TIV] Worssayum ‘93e30D 123, YAy YLLOPOO, Yo UpEUNHN 60T
08'96€'9¢ VDB OTAS "ANSAMS() ‘PROY AnGsaein ‘S1815T |BMISNDLU) YEO SN 84T P (iN) sBuipioH st 200
ssa.ppy awey Aax
s:0pa1) Auedino) - g
paajuyy ssaujsng UewAzuno)

PRI SBUiPIOH Sumpreg



O¥EI 6T0L -BG0P0 1E SO'STO2 "9 TOS 5
. gﬁi U.—m—umcw._m
A () $96 TV A0 ‘8656 X08 Od Sua GOAD
YB68Y N8 PTLS 'SYSEI0HBIS SOIRN0NIT ‘a3eIsT [BLISNPY SPIRPSADQ UN0D ABJIEA BN £ JUN ABUNIRIN UBPIRD JA3aX03N 00y
U295 OVE VLIS “18I8X0NN WIS YPIMD 7 PaHWN PHM weal 101
oTITo’t 358 ZTE8 “Asjuing ‘WEYipRd "aaly] JAAY 77 ‘MBI 153404 syug Ryl BqRML HOED
00°00¢ 304 OTID "24{USIRISTINOS ‘ANGSINMAL INYIYSY "Bued oM £T JuN sadagpefeqegionali DOID
T H16 $TX3 "UDABG UORHOH ‘9QUIDAIEA *ARjLL 9 SIURPPER Wil 010
AN VIND supysdiien
00'09Y'T y3nounguiey “ued sssupsng yBnouoguiey Buspiaapy 1sijepads JO0K PIE )] 3unyauUld e|pa L EleThvd
DO'SLL'E : 147 S£¢ ‘PIRYYEYS "BIIST [BISHIPUT SPIDUIOYT THNOD BlepYOcUY 2 Jup Asoppes uisad P Wid aYy aoin
00'00F 06 LEAD ‘DUNSNIMIBAL ‘UOAY - (O} - PIGJIRITS BALIC MOMEQ £ RISBLUQ RUDISENN YL 2010
0O OvYS AFZ 930 ‘Swinogysy ‘A3|gr) ‘eBeno) IpIstiH wed g ayj 804D
00" 00¥ D16 TIN ‘UoploT Yeg uojBupiio) ‘asnoy Azunpy g pueg uosiuel e 3L VoL
02'9vE T #9945 “HHRIE) YUBLRG ‘3%l JOSPUIM E P17 {swiaysAs) aBp3 ayy 6010
00'00g T1L 68D "H0UNS ‘pROY VOpURY ‘jeoyas RIO YL UDIISSBIL) pODMXOY #4) 8OLD
000y {36 SV HOALOT ‘UOLIEM 10305 LB bOT ‘se@nog ukv QD sajdeog sjepseaiy ayl 013
00004 Y TT04 PURHSGUINYLICN ‘PaaM ] U0 ALY ‘SSEEN0) ULeS PIO ‘YINDULIEDT 153 6 sidoad Bupsmy uooljeg al) i)
QOOSE KIE LT3d "$9A1 38 'PEOY INBYSIRUOS "WaES iiHH yBjajng ‘aBeyoD ayi UBLIMmaN SHY) 7§ Janng Audj T I
0FLYTL H9% vAS "BipqStons ‘Aungsmais ‘ucyBney ‘Wuey uoiginey pal saanbiew § siuay 1)
00008 B ENN VOITIBYLION ‘3A1H] MOPESLLUIRIEM ZT an] Asay Awwej £01D
YO Y0L 1z 0TV ‘BUQWND ‘(RemUe, ‘BSIOH SOoN P115ues 3 ydPy M L oL
05" THLOT VU8 OIND ‘Pha) UC Weywng 'Peoy JNnsaciopm 9€ suoiRjog ASCIDULPA | JUBAT dYMS 505y
00 00S SBE PSID "4YSI3150N0)S ‘WeyuIRY ‘anafioN § Sujuted | 3oq sepiBing 05
00°00€ HOE 9TNN ‘SutRnay 4eans waisy /77 'Tiey WIS 3080
000001 NEZ 825 ‘SHEIS HHOMUWE] ‘BUTT UOIBPPUN Wi HIH oW HiH Plojues 2050
00°090°9 TSS §3d "SIUBYLION YLNYOR ‘Uiiky Aioidey J91a808 8050
00 Cop's AV 93 1839x3 ‘e 1S Wandpe ), 98ena] 310@s PID PT 335903 Ganbs YOS
09°6£8"19 X7 TOS daua snuassag ‘anua) ABojpugda) 3 ssausng P11 SADIAIBG UOIRNTIY ISTFRPRAS SdS 6057
sgrees D0 ZIVM 'SHg Y] 9T ISNOH aseyy PRI SSOIAIDS 135Sy Apaads e ow)
05" Z6LET W8 OTSAM, "Aingsaupam, 1BIng Spreqdn v6 SIUPHT WA S 050
SPESB'T NS STNS ‘YHOMYLUEG ‘pul ABMasne) ‘asnoH whpun S}H0 UMOPIRNOS 9050
00'S67"1 XdT BAM ‘BHYSPIOHEIS “[ESPO]) PROY UCIMUBRLLIANOM {PUNGD BHNSPIOLEIS yInoS 05
K] SSaPpY RUEN Aoy
sJ01tpa1) Auedwod - g
paljwy] ssauisng UewAnuna?

pazjun s3uipjoH sumpieg



240934

OFTT 6107 000 TE SOrSTOT "BA 08 541

meudls
05°9ES'¥ED'T Juyjeros LHUI GST
00081 3T OIS "SIYSPI0sRIS ‘S{peayD "PeOY §831 61-LT ‘ISNOH JURGASIEG ZD YU Aoualy BADRRID IRID MOJDL GOAY
zizo8 NGZ 930 ‘3YSAQISQ "UINOQqUSY "UDISIaUS ‘YiH ideuy {sa0jries aBrien) JOIISII0OM L0M0)
0ZT'I86'PT Zd9 SNN “JySuoldiuRyIIoN ‘UoIsSng "sue Hied 00T pT Tusnd sBuim 90M0
QO'0EL VHO 8V 'IEPUAN N TOOWIPUT SASN0H UoBIM 6 L8)53¢) (0OdMOHIM SOMO
L1659 N8 1131 "aysdoays ‘piezn apury LOISEM AIBSINN T3 JUUMES U0ISTM, POMD
£00L8'8 318 TT44 “Raysdeiys “|BuyS “PIEN JpU) UOISIM, *Y1eg UDJSIM P1} SaSUOIAUT Hed UOISOM SOMD
00°008'T N4T L0 "voyBjuy ‘seppnuy ‘asnop yasrew U3y USPM UMD
0z'Es Q3 T1$ Jad L-u0-j035 ‘ARp SRIEO)) PURLOFT ‘PIRIINAS OM] shid 4332 TOMD
00°2vT'Z AT 8NN SapysuoidiseqyoN ‘yBnoiogBuiam ‘peoy Aotg vE P 314 ABYRA [BPUBEM COMD
E] ssauppy aswey Ay

s1oypal) Auedwo] - g
pagiury ssausng uewAnunoy
paajn s8ujpjoy supmpieg



ST ST0C RYOI0 1§ OTOT WA TOS St 1p1ed

T asmeulg

0ot Sueio) saaug Aruio T

00°00€ ov3 of 00t Amupon OVE ¥11S JRINOGN eAS YNy 7 poNY] SBpIoH OnseH. 00N
dnpeged  asmysiad  seieys angep

Juymol  dnpaprd) JOON L odAL SSupPY awen Axy

siepjoyaleys -

pau ssausng vewiAnuno)

pajw sBupioy supapleg



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Fﬂtaﬂ name Kim RlChardS

All information on this form will appear on the
pubkic record.

@ Where to send

ey Baldwing Holdings Limited

" 6th Floor

f Bank House

|

™" Cherry Street

{Counly!Regtun Birmingham

= Tsla| [s Al [

Country

DX

J—Tfelephone
0121 374 0180
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

OI You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




